
 

 

Spring Term 2024 

 

Thursday 4th January 2024          INSET Day - School closed to children  

Friday 5th January 2024    Term begins 

 ( Half-term: Monday 19th February  2024 to Friday 23rd February, 2024) 

Friday 28th March 2024          Term Ends 

 

Summer Term 2024 

 

Monday 15th April 2024          INSET Day - School closed to children 

Tuesday 16th  April 2024          Term Begins  

Monday 6th May 2024    Bank Holiday – School Closed 

( Half - Term: Monday 27th May 2024 to Friday 31st May 2024 ) 

Friday 14th June 2024     INSET Day - School closed to children 

Tuesday 23rd  July 2024    Term and Academic Year End 
 

 
 

 


